Product datasheet TCSEAAF1LFUOO

Characteristics fiber optic adaptor for TCSESM switches -
1000BASE-SX

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.
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q Range of product ConneXium
;-3 i Accessory / separate part Connection accessories
=] category
\ il Accessory / separate part type Fiber optic adaptor
Accessory / separate part Fiber optic adaptor
designation
'i Accessory / separate part Gigabit ports with LC connector
|i destination
i- : Mode of transmission Multi mode 50/125 um
v Multi mode 62.5/125 pm
Port Ethernet 1000BASE-SX
Complementary 8
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Product compatibility TCSESM switches f
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Product weight 0.04 kg 5
8
8
a
Environment g
E§
&
. . - E
Offer Sustainability 823
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Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product %_i_ﬁg
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RoOHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant - since 0637 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity g ?%
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REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold gé 2
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